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Women / 3 / Child E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Zwick3096
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.425 9.2259.475 37.475
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Skye Zwick3095
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.300 9.2259.300 37.425
1 3 6 3T 2T

2T

Amy Fukami3071
Edge

9.200 9.400 9.4759.350 37.425
6T 2 4T 1 2T

2T

Macie Gimenes3068
Classic

9.425 9.175 9.4259.375 37.400
2 7 3 2 4 

4 

Cara Wong3078
Elevate

9.100 9.200 8.9759.400 36.675
9 4T 2 9 5 

5 

Avery Rhodes3090
GymStars Stockton

9.200 9.000 9.0258.900 36.125
6T 11T 11 8 6 

6 

Joslyn Shults3053
Adventure Rec

9.275 8.525 9.1259.175 36.100
4 18 7 6T 7 

7 

Annabelle Carrasquel3105
Technique

8.800 9.000 9.1259.075 36.000
16 11T 8 6T 8 

8 

Paityn Walker3094
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.200 9.1508.350 35.925
5 4T 17 5 9 

9 

Jazlyn Basa3054
Aerials

9.050 8.700 8.9009.025 35.675
10T 15T 9 11 10 

10 

Malika McClain3091
Gymtowne

8.975 8.775 8.8259.000 35.575
14 14 10 12T 11 

11 

Isabella Sigal3077
Elevate

9.150 9.200 8.9258.050 35.325
8 4T 18 10 12T

12T

Kate DiBetta3065
CYC

9.050 9.050 8.7758.450 35.325
10T 9 16 14 12T

12T

Angelia Richardson3056
American

8.725 9.025 8.7508.750 35.250
18 10 12 15 14 

14 

Dakota Goyert3100
Liberty

9.000 8.700 8.8258.650 35.175
13 15T 13 12T 15 

15 

Vivian Miller3055
American

8.675 9.150 7.7259.350 34.900
19 8 4T 19 16 

16 

Caliah Murdica3081
Extreme

8.950 8.600 8.5508.550 34.650
15 17 15 18 17 

17 

Allison Cain3060
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.450 8.7008.600 34.500
17 19 14 16 18 

18 

Grace Wong3083
Extreme

9.050 8.950 8.5757.000 33.575
10T 13 19 17 19 

19 
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